Summarv

SUMMARY REPORT
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:47 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 43) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

PRES & VICE PRES
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Trump/Pence (Rep). ..
Biden/Harris (Dem)
Jorgensen/Cohen (Lib)
WRITE-IN. .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

US SENATOR
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Roger Marshall (Rep). A
Barbara Bollier (Dem)
Jason Buckley (Lib)
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

US REPRESENTATIVE
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jake LaTurner (Rep) . .o
Michelle De La Isla (Dem) .
Robert Garrard (Lib).
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

STATE SENATOR 3RD DST
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Willie Dove (Rep). ..
Tom Holland (Dem).
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

STATE SENATOR 5TH DST
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 26 OF 26 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jeff Pittman (Dem) . A
Kevin Braun (Rep).
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

%\MM la‘/ Pm&‘w\cj\ detalls per recte

VOTES PERCENT

43 100.00

50,593

36,776

1
72.69
21,610 58.98
13,886 37.90
994  2.71
149 41

1

126
20,067 55,13
13,894 38.17
2,396 6.58
43 12

13

363
21,177 58.73
13,054 36.20
1,789 4.9
36 .10

8

712
12,012 63.83
6.757 35.91
50 .27

5

362
9,552 55.05
7,779 44.83
20 12

6

233

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 38TH DST
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Timothy H. Johnson (Rep)
Sherri D. Grogan (Dem) .
WRITE-IN. .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 40TH DST
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
David W. French (Rep)
Joana Scholtz (Dem) .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 41ST DST

(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Pat Proctor (Rep).

Mike Griswold (Dem) .

WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 42ND DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Lance W. Neelly (Rep) .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2ND DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Vicky Kaaz (Rep) .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3RD DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Doug Smith (Rep) .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

6,436
3,745
22

243

5,318
4,523
12

229

3,846
3,411
20

139

7,129
509

1,188

6,752
271

1,130

6,976
205

1,181

63.08
36.70
.22

53.97
45.90
12

52.85
46.87
.27

93.34
6.66

96.14
3.86

97.15
2.85



SUMMARY REPORT
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:47 AM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4TH DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Michael W. Smith (Rep) .
WRITE-IN. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5TH DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mike Stieben (Rep)
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY CLERK
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Janet Klasinski (Rep)
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY TREASURER
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Janice Van Parys (Rep) . .
WRITE-IN. N
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

REGISTER OF DEEDS
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Terrilois Mashburn (Rep)
Stacy Driscoll (Dem).
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

COUNTY ATTORNEY
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Todd Thompson (Rep)
WRITE-IN. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

5,210
231

827

5,847
213

920

31,262
855

4,655

30,583
975

5,214

17,994
17,682
53

13
1,034

30,326
977

5.473

95.75
4,25

96.49
3.51

97.34
2.66

96.91
3.09

50.36
49.49

96.88
3.12

SHERIFF

(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Andy Dedeke (Rep). }

Kent Leintz (Dem).

WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TWP TRUSTEE Springdale/Alexandria
Springdale/Alexandria (Prec-0019)
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Ginny Fuhrer (Rep)
WRITE-IN, .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

TWP TREASURER Springdale/Alexandria
Springdale/Alexandria (Prec-0019)
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Matt Fuhrer (Rep). .
WRITE-IN. .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

TWP TRUSTEE Delaware
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Travis Hunsecker (Rep) .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TWP TREASURER Delaware
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. I
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TWP TRUSTEE Easton/Easton
Easton/Easton (Prec-0028)
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Lance Kiehl (Rep).
WRITE-IN. .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

20,685 57.43
15,269 42.39
66 .18
8
748
424  98.60
6 1.40
2
54
425 97.93
9 2.07
0
52
542  98.01
1 1.99
0
109
59 100.00
0
603
534  99.63
2 .37
2

49



SUMMARY REPORT
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:47 AM

TWP TREASURER Easton/Easton
Easton/Easton (Prec-0028)
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Stephanie Sloop (Rep)
WRITE-IN. .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

TWP TRUSTEE Fairmount
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Charles (Chuck) Magaha (Rep)
WRITE-IN. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TWP TREASURER Fairmount
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Roger Brandt (Rep) .
WRITE-IN. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TWP TRUSTEE Boling/High Prairie
Boling/High Prairie (Prec-0032)
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Brian Kellogg (Rep) .
WRITE-IN. .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

TWP TREASURER Boling/High Prairie
Boling/High Prairie (Prec-0032)
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Kathleen Williams (Rep)
WRITE-IN. . .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

TWP TRUSTEE Kickapoo/Kickapoo
Kickapoo/Kickapoo (Prec-0033)
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Lynn Looney (Rep). -
WRITE-IN. .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

540

41

5,558
116

1,000

5,564

1,009

1,148
12

157

1,141
13

164

972
24

125

98.90
1.10

97.9%
2.04

98.25
1.75

98.97
1.03

98.87
1.13

97.59
2.41

TWP TREASURER Kickapoo/Kickapoo
Kickapoo/Kickapoo (Prec-0033)
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
James B. Magee (Rep)
WRITE-IN. )

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

TWP TRUSTEE Reno
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Gerald E. Shepherd (Rep)
WRITE-IN. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TWP TREASURER Reno
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Richard Ewoldsen (Rep)
WRITE-IN. . .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TWP TRUSTEE L1inwood/Sherman
Linwood/Sherman (Prec-0036)
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Christy M. Brice (Rep)
WRITE-IN. .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

TWP TREASURER Linwood/Sherman
Linwood/Sherman (Prec-0036)
(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Andy Stafford (Rep) . .
Carol Floyd (Dem).
WRITE-IN. 3

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

TWP TRUSTEE Stranger
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Larry Scheller (Rep).
Lyle B. Fisher (Dem).
WRITE-IN, .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

983
12

126

740
22

192

731
22

201

1,437
24

238

948
697

53

1,199
419

69

98.79
1.21

97.11
2.89

97.08
2.92

98.36
1.64

57.63
42.37

74.01
25.86
.12



SUMMARY REPORT
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:47 AM

TWP TREASURER Stranger
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Charles (Chuck) Stap1es (Dem).
WRITE-IN. . . . .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TWP TRUSTEE Tonganoxie
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Brian Meyer (Rep). .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

TWP TREASURER Tonganoxie
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Kathleen L. Smith (Rep)
WRITE-IN. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

WATER BOARD LAN-DEL
(VOTE FOR) 2
(WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Linda Powers
Terry K. Rogers
Rich Hannon.
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

MAYOR LANSING
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Tony McNeill . .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

RETAIN Rosen
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES e e e,
NO. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

1,132
102

453

1,352
22

233

1,366
23

219

3,117
2,047
1,889
81
12
3,950

4,144
114

628

20,820
11,873

4,075

91.73
8.27

98.40
1.60

98.34
1.66

43.69
28.69
26.48

1.14

97.32
2.68

63.68
36.32

RETAIN Warner

(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES a B &8 a1 - B . . .
NO. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

RETAIN Bruns

(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES e e e e
NO. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

RETAIN Atcheson
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES a . . F
NO. 3
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

RETAIN Arnold-Burger
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES @ 8 F - . . m .
NO. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

RETAIN Gardner
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES : 2 B o a5 ac
NO. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

RETAIN Kuckelman
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES <8 . . . 48 e .
NO. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

RETAIN Asher

(VOTE FOR) 1

(WITH 43 OF 43 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES e e,
NO. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES PERCENT

23,149
9,485

4,131

21,714
10,653

4,402

20,017
12,359

4,394

20,403
11,999
13
4,361

22,250
10,155

4,368

22,364
10,045
20
4,347

22,400
9,863

4,508

70.94
29.06

67.09
32.91

61.83
38.17

62.97
37.03

68.66
31.34

69.01
30.99

69.43
30.57



NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:48 AM

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

1 Precinct 1 Ward
1 Precinct 2 Ward
2 Precinct 2 Ward
3 Precinct 2 Ward
1 Precinct 3 Ward
1 Precinct 4 Ward
1 Precinct 5 Ward
2 Precinct 5 Ward
3 Precinct 5 Ward
4 Precinct 5 Ward
1 Precinct 6 Ward
2 Precinct 6 Ward
3 Precinct 6 Ward
4 Precinct 6 Ward
5 Precinct 6 Ward
1 Precinct 7 Ward
2 Precinct 7 Ward
3 Precinct 7 Ward
Springdale/Alexandria
Lansing Ward 1
Lansing Ward 2
Lansing Ward 3
Lansing Ward 4
Delaware 1
Delaware 2
Delaware 3
Delaware 4
Easton/Easton
Basehor City/Fairmount
Basehor Twp/Fairmount
Glenwood/Fairmount
Boling/High Prairie
Kickapoo/Kickapoo
Reno West

Reno East
Linwood/Sherman
Stranger/Stranger
Walnut/Stranger
Tonganoxie North
Tonganoxie South
Tonganoxie Rural

Ft Leavenworth Pct A HA1
Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42

RVT
EOO
GTT
TEA
SRL
TS

BCT BCB VTT
AAO AAL oO0UO
LST LSA TRT

LTA LTN ENA

0 L 0 K ROL

T T u

D S S T
751 400 0 53.26
623 362 0 58.11
545 374 0 68.62
865 541 1 62.54
942 585 0 62.10
586 328 0 55.97
784 486 0 61.99
639 413 0 64.63
1135 737 0 64.93
731 501 0 68.54
921 628 0 68.19
752 503 0 66.89
739 465 0 62.92
1345 894 0 66.47
1218 911 0 74.79
433 180 0 41.57
2374 1563 0 65.84
2739 2015 0 73.57
623 486 0 78.01
1382 980 0 70.91
1883 1446 0 76.79
1662 1214 0 73.04
1715 1246 0 72.65
411 324 0 78.83
10 109 0 1090.00
250 219 0 87.60
133 10 0 7.52
767 587 0 76.53
4799 3791 0 79.00
1519 1218 0 80.18
2033 1666 0 81.9
1643 1318 0 80.22
1434 1121 0 78.17
968 798 0 82.44
179 156 0 87.15
2121 1699 0 80.10
1182 954 0 80.71
925 735 0 79.46
2387 1743 0 73.02
1280 978 0 76.41
1965 1608 0 81.83
717 295 0 41.14
483 189 0 39.13
50593 36776 1 72.69

CANDIDATE TOTALS

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0001




NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:48 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002

PRES & VICE PRES

(VOTE FOR) 1

J
0
r
g B
e T i
n r d
S u e
e m n W
n p / R
/ / H I
C p a T oV uv
0 e r E Vo NO
h n r ET DT
e c i I RE EE
n e S N S RS

(Lib)  (Rep)  (Dem)  (NON)
0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward 19 150 227 2 1 1
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward 8 178 167 b 0 4
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward 12 169 189 3 0 1
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward 14 261 262 2 0 2
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward 22 283 276 2 0 2
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward 11 161 151 3 0 2
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward 17 224 242 2 0 1
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward 10 204 197 1 0 1
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward 27 416 287 5 0 2
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward 23 268 208 1 0 1
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward 17 321 286 2 0 2
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward 12 226 259 1 2 3
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward 13 224 226 0 0 2
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward 30 515 346 2 1 0
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward 32 488 385 2 0 4
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward 3 45 128 0 2 2
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward 53 813 681 9 0 7
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward 60 1043 892 11 1 8
0019 Springdale/Alexandria 11 376 97 1 0 1
0020 Lansing Ward 1 31 588 351 7 0 3
0021 Lansing Ward 2 47 778 602 15 0 4
0022 Lansing Ward 3 38 620 541 9 0 6
0023 Lansing Ward 4 51 672 508 4 0 11
0024 Delaware 1 8 202 114 0 0 0
0025 Delaware 2 3 77 27 0 0 2
0026 Delaware 3 7 148 62 1 0 1
0027 Delaware 4 0 2 8 0 0 0
0028 Easton/Easton 8 446 131 0 0 2
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 92 2316 1366 11 0 6
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 28 840 347 1 0 2
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 24 1034 599 4 1 4
0032 Boling/High Prairie 26 909 370 6 2 5
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo 28 808 281 2 0 2
0034 Reno West 10 440 343 3 0 2
0035 Reno East 8 84 6l 3 0 0
0036 Linwood/Sherman 26 1092 572 6 0 3
0037 Stranger/Stranger 19 660 272 0 0 3
0038 Walnut/Stranger 11 511 204 3 0 6
0039 Tonganoxie North 49 1074 605 8 1 6
0040 Tonganoxie South 36 564 369 2 0 7
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 36 1110 449 9 0 4
0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41 4 163 128 0 0 0
0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42 10 107 70 1 0 1



NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:48 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0003

PRES & VICE PRES

(VOTE FOR) 1

J
0
r
g B
e T i
n r d
S u e
e m n W
n p / R
/ / H I
C P a T ov uv
0 e r E Vo N O
h n r ET DT
e c i I RE EE
n e S N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (Lib)  (Rep)  (Dem)  (NON)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 994 21610 13886 149 11 126
CANDIDATE PERCENT 2.71 58.98 37.89 .40
US SENATOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
RM W
JB 0a BB R
au gr ao I
sC es rl T ov uv
ok rh b1 E Vo NO
ni a ai ET DT
e 1 re I RE EE
y 1 ar N S RS
(Lib)  (Rep) (Dem)  (NON)
0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward 39 126 228 0 0 7
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward 40 159 159 1 0 3
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward 37 161 173 0 0 3
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward 41 240 251 1 0 8
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward 52 246 277 3 1 6
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward 44 130 145 3 0 6
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward 40 202 239 1 0 4
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward 37 182 186 1 0 7
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward 62 369 299 1 0 6
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward 40 248 207 2 0 4
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward 41 289 288 2 0 8
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward 44 196 254 2 1 6
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward 42 200 219 0 0 4
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward 50 490 344 0 0 10
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward 50 463 384 0 0 14
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward 14 39 125 0 0 2
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward 121 758 669 4 1 10
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward 106 1006 883 0 0 20
0019 Springdale/Alexandria 26 352 108 0 0 0
0020 Lansing Ward 1 90 523 353 4 0 10
0021 Lansing Ward 2 88 752 582 1 0 23
0022 Lansing Ward 3 68 604 531 0 0 11
0023 Lansing Ward 4 90 625 522 2 1 6
0024 Delaware 1 17 189 114 1 0 3
0025 Delaware 2 9 72 28 0 0 0
0026 Delaware 3 10 140 67 0 0 2
0027 Delaware 4 0 2 8 0 0 0



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:48 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0004
US SENATOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
RM W
JB 0a BB R
au gr ao I
sc es ril T ov uv
ok rh b1 E Vo NO
nli a ai ET DT
e 1 re I RE EE
y 1 ar N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (Lib)  (Rep)  (Dem)  (NON)
0028 Easton/Easton 38 397 147 0 0 5
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 200 2156 1398 2 1 34
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 77 770 351 1 1 18
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 98 955 593 1 1 18
0032 Boling/High Prairie 61 849 397 2 0 9
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo 61 751 293 1 1 14
0034 Reno West 26 425 341 0 1 5
0035 Reno East 12 77 64 0 0 3
0036 Linwood/Sherman 92 1031 562 1 0 13
0037 Stranger/Stranger 42 626 280 0 1 5
0038 Walnut/Stranger 36 474 219 1 0 5
0039 Tonganoxie North 129 993 596 3 3 19
0040 Tonganoxie South 84 516 364 1 0 13
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 115 1017 465 1 0 10
0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41 17 157 116 0 0 5
0043 Ft Leaverworth Pct A H42 10 110 65 0 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 239 20067 13894 43 13 363
CANDIDATE PERCENT 6.58 55.12 38.17 A1
US REPRESENTATIVE
(VOTE FOR) 1
JL MDI W
aa ies R G R
kT c 1 0 a I
eu hLa br T ov uv
r ea er E Vo NO
n 1 ra - ET DT
e tr I RE EE
r e d N S RS
(Rep)  (Dem) (Lib)  (NON)
0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward 140 225 25 0 1 9
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward 172 152 28 2 0 8
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward 168 175 24 0 0 7
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward 252 254 25 1 0 9
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward 273 260 43 1 0 8
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward 142 150 23 1 0 12
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward 206 245 27 1 0 7
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward 194 188 18 1 1 11
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward 391 273 56 2 1 14
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward 269 192 30 2 0 8
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward 312 271 31 1 0 13
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward 214 251 32 2 1 3
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward 213 215 24 0 0 13
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward 499 328 47 0 0 20
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward 509 342 39 0 0 21
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward 44 127 5 0 0 4
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward 800 663 70 3 0 27
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward 1038 845 86 2 0 44



NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:48 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0005

US REPRESENTATIVE

(VOTE FOR) 1

JL MDI W
aa ies R G R
kT c 1 0a I
eu hLa br T ov uv
r ea er E Vo NO
n 1 ra - ET DT
e 1 tr I RE EE
r e d N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (Rep)  (Dem)  (Lib)  (NON)

0019 Springdale/Alexandria 355 107 20 0 0 4
0020 Lansing Ward 1 548 342 62 1 0 27
0021 Lansing Ward 2 800 545 68 1 0 32
0022 Lansing Ward 3 652 488 52 0 0 22
0023 Lansing Ward 4 678 474 75 1 1 17
0024 Delaware 1 196 104 22 0 0 2
0025 Delaware 2 75 25 5 0 0 4
0026 Delaware 3 148 58 8 0 0 5
0027 Delaware 4 2 8 0 0 0 0
0028 Easton/Easton 430 119 27 0 0 11
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 2310 1247 160 1 0 73
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 815 317 53 1 0 32
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 1019 541 69 2 1 34
0032 Boling/High Prairie 882 361 53 1 0 21
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo 782 260 49 2 0 28
0034 Reno West 455 315 19 0 0 9
0035 Reno East 79 62 11 0 0 4
0036 Linwood/Sherman 1072 534 69 0 1 23
0037 Stranger/Stranger 650 262 30 2 0 10
0038 Walnut/Stranger 491 198 32 0 0 14
0039 Tonganoxie North 1040 576 90 4 0 33
0040 Tonganoxie South 540 355 55 0 0 28
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 1064 423 95 1 0 25
0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41 151 114 21 0 0 9
0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42 107 63 11 0 1 7

CANDIDATE TOTALS 21177 13054 1789 36 8 712

CANDIDATE PERCENT 58.73 36.20 4.96 .09

STATE SENATOR 3RD DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
TH R
WD 0o I
io m T ov uv
1v 1 E Vo NO
1e a ET DT
i n I R E EE
e d N S RS
(Rep)  (Dem)  (NON)
0019 Springdale/Alexandria 362 117 0 0 7
0025 Delaware 2 74 32 0 0 3
0026 Delaware 3 153 61 0 0 5
0028 Easton/Easton 421 154 1 0 11
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 2356 1366 4 2 63
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 847 341 4 0 26
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 1061 571 3 0 31
0032 Boling/High Prairie 871 416 4 0 27
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo 754 336 4 1 26



NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:48 AM

STATE SENATOR 3RD DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0006

W
TH R
WD 00
io m1 ov uv
1v 1 Vo NO
1 e a - ET DT
i n I RE EE
e d N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) (Rep)  (Dem)  (NON)
0034 Reno West 399 387 3 0 9
0035 Reno East 80 73 0 0 3
0036 Linwood/Sherman 1043 637 0 0 19
0037 Stranger/Stranger 607 325 5 1 16
0038 Walnut/Stranger 451 267 1 0 16
0039 Tonganoxie North 999 700 6 1 37
0040 Tonganoxie South 510 432 7 0 29
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 1024 542 8 0 34
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12012 6757 50 5 362
CANDIDATE PERCENT 63.82 35.90 .26
STATE SENATOR 5TH DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
JP R
e i
KB ft ov uv
er ft Vo NO
vVa m - ET DT
iu a I RE EE
nn n N S RS
(Rep)  (Dem)  (NON)
0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward 122 270 0 0 8
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward 142 211 3 0 6
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward 141 231 0 0 2
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward 229 302 1 0 9
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward 222 357 1 0 5
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward 119 203 1 0 5
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward 172 309 1 0 4
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward 171 235 2 0 5
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward 313 409 2 1 12
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward 227 268 0 1 5
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward 255 368 0 0 5
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward 187 307 0 1 8
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward 191 269 0 0 5
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward 425 462 0 0 7
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward 417 486 0 0 8
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward 37 134 0 1 8
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward 710 832 2 0 19
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward 878 1111 2 0 24
0020 Lansing Ward 1 502 465 2 0 11
0021 Lansing Ward 2 702 717 0 1 26
0022 Lansing Ward 3 573 632 1 1 7
0023 Lansing Ward 4 601 631 0 0 14
0024 Delaware 1 187 130 0 0 7
0027 Delaware 4 2 8 0 0 0
0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41 148 136 0 0 11
0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42 106 69 2 0 12



NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:48 AM

STATE SENATOR 5TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
JP R
e i I
K B ft T oV uv
er ft E Vo NO
va m - ET DT
iu a 1 RE EE
nn n N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (Rep)  (Dem)  (NON)
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7779 9552 20 6 233

CANDIDATE PERCENT 44.83  55.05 11
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NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:49 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 38TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

r g t s ET DT
r a h o I RE EE
i n y n N S RS
(Dem)  (Rep)  (NON)
0026 Delaware 3 64 148 0 0 7
0027 Delaware 4 7 3 0 0 0
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 1497 2207 6 0 81
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 424 760 2 1 31
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 592 1026 4 0 44
0035 Reno East 68 83 1 0 4
0036 Linwood/Sherman 588 1071 2 1 37
0037 Stranger/Stranger 291 637 5 0 21
0038 Walnut/Stranger 214 501 2 0 18
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3745 6436 22 2 243
CANDIDATE PERCENT 36.70 63.07 .21
STATE REPRESENTATIVE 40TH DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
JS R
DWF ocC I
a.r ah T ov uv
vV e no E Vo NO
i n al ET DT
d ¢ t I RE EE
h z N S RS
(Rep)  (Dem)  (NON)
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward 252 275 0 0 14
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward 222 234 1 0 8
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward 45 127 0 0 8
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward 766 764 4 0 29
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward 1007 954 0 0 54
0020 Lansing Ward 1 587 374 2 0 17
0021 Lansing Ward 2 791 611 2 0 42
0022 Lansing Ward 3 671 513 2 1 27
0023 Lansing Ward 4 704 519 0 0 23
0024 Delaware 1 199 118 1 0 6
0025 Delaware 2 74 34 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5318 4523 12 1 229
CANDIDATE PERCENT 53.97 45,90 .12




NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:49 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 41ST DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

MG W
ir PP R
k i ar I
es to T ov uv
W c E Vo NO
0 t ET DT
1 0 I RE EE
d r N S RS
(Dem)  (Rep)  (NON)
0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward 231 161 2 0 6
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward 173 178 2 0 9
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward 196 172 0 0 6
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward 286 281 4 0 14
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward 154 169 1 0 4
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward 252 227 2 0 5
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward 191 211 1 0 10
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward 314 408 2 0 13
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward 203 286 1 0 11
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward 278 344 0 0 6
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward 255 232 4 1 11
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward 362 517 0 0 15
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward 403 490 1 0 17
0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41 113 170 0 0 12
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3411 3846 20 1 139
CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.87 52.85 .27

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 42ND DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

c 1 ET DT
e 1 I RE EE
y N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)

0019 Springdale/Alexandria 423 14 0 49
0028 Easton/Easton 523 15 0 49
0032 Boling/High Prairie 1100 38 0 180
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo 953 46 0 122
0034 Reno West 582 65 0 151
0039 Tonganoxie North 1382 117 1 243
0040 Tonganoxie South 745 9% 0 139
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 1274 113 1 220
0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42 147 7 0 35
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7129 509 2 1188

CANDIDATE PERCENT 93.33 6.66




NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:49 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2ND DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

ca ET DT
k z I RE EE
y N N RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward 396 26 0 81
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward 345 32 0 88
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward 764 29 0 101
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward 758 33 1 119
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward 1267 51 1 244
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward 1667 55 0 293
0019 Springdale/Alexandria 424 8 0 54
0032 Boling/High Prairie 1131 37 0 150
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6752 271 2 1130
CANDIDATE PERCENT 96.14 3.85
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3RD DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
DS T oV uv
om E Vo NO
ui ET DT
gt I RE EE
h N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 3124 76 1 590
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 1020 39 1 158
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 1378 35 0 253
0037 Stranger/Stranger 820 29 0 105
0038 Walnut/Stranger 634 26 0 75
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6976 205 2 1181
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.14 2.85
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4TH DST
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
MWS R
i.m I
c i T ov uv
h t E Vo NO
a h ET DT
e I RE EE
1 N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward 425 34 1 81
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward 116 12 0 52

0020 Lansing Ward 1 841 31 0 108



NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:49 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

a h ET DT

e I RE EE
1 N S RS

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (Rep)  (NON)

0021 Lansing Ward 2 1205 45 0 196
0022 Lansing Ward 3 1019 49 0 146
0023 Lansing Ward 4 1076 31 0 139
0024 Delaware 1 266 8 0 50
0025 Delaware 2 84 1 0 24
0026 Delaware 3 172 20 0 27
0027 Delaware 4 6 0 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5210 231 1 827

CANDIDATE PERCENT 95.75 4.24

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5TH DST

(VOTE FOR) 1

W
MS R
it I
k 1 T ov uv
ee E Vo NO
b ET DT
e I RE EE
n N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0034 Reno West 633 22 0 143
0035 Reno East 127 7 1 21
0036 Linwood/Sherman 1461 43 0 195
0039 Tonganoxie North 1476 47 0 220
0040 Tonganoxie South 802 45 i 130
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 1348 49 0 211
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5847 213 2 920
CANDIDATE PERCENT 96.48 3.51
COUNTY CLERK
(VOTE FOR) 1
J K
al W
na R
es I
t i T ov uv
n E Vo NO
S ET DT
k I RE EE
i N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward 322 23 0 55
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward 295 21 0 46

0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward 319 8 0 47



NAME HEADING CANVASS
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COUNTY CLERK

(VOTE FOR) 1

J K
al W
na R
es I
t i T ov uv
n E Vo NO
S ET DT
k I RE EE
i N S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (Rep)  (NON)

0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward 443 28 0 70
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward 481 30 0 74
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward 273 10 0 45
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward 393 22 1 70
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward 356 12 0 45
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward 625 25 0 87
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward 432 13 0 56
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward 528 25 0 75
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward 392 21 1 89
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward 356 27 0 82
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward 772 25 0 97
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward 783 21 0 107
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward 140 9 1 30
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward 1294 40 0 229
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward 1693 43 0 279
0019 Springdale/Alexandria 436 7 0 43
0020 Lansing Ward 1 860 21 0 99
0021 Lansing Ward 2 1223 28 0 195
0022 Lansing Ward 3 1046 29 0 139
0023 Lansing Ward 4 1072 31 0 143
0024 Delaware 1 280 2 0 42
0025 Delaware 2 86 6 0 17
0026 Delaware 3 201 0 0 18
0027 Delaware 4 6 0 0 4
0028 Easton/Easton 539 7 0 41
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 3176 64 0 551
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 1050 27 0 141
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 1414 15 0 237
0032 Boling/High Prairie 1155 22 0 141
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo 1005 20 pl 95
0034 Reno West 639 15 0 144
0035 Reno East 130 2 0 24
0036 Linwood/Sherman 1457 26 0 216
0037 Stranger/Stranger 854 16 0 84
0038 Walnut/Stranger 640 17 0 78
0039 Tonganoxie North 1489 35 0 219
0040 Tonganoxie South 823 25 0 130
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 1389 27 0 192
0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41 243 7 0 45
0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42 152 3 0 34

CANDIDATE TOTALS 31262 855 4 4655

CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.33 2.66




NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:49 AM

COUNTY TREASURER

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001
0002

1 Precinct 1 Ward
1 Precinct 2 Ward
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward

0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward

0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward

0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward

0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward

0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward
0019 Springdale/Alexandria
0020 Lansing Ward 1

0021 Lansing Ward 2

0022 Lansing Ward 3

0023 Lansing Ward 4

0024 Delaware 1

0025 Delaware 2

0026 Delaware 3

0027 Delaware 4

0028 Easton/Easton

0029 Basehor City/Fairmount
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount
0032 Boling/High Prairie
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo

0034 Reno West

0035 Reno East

0036 Linwood/Sherman

0037 Stranger/Stranger

0038 Walnut/Stranger

0039 Tonganoxie North

0040 Tonganoxie South

0041 Tonganoxie Rural

0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41

0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

429
516
384
342
758
752
125
1254
1650
425
832
1197
1009
1035
275
79
190
5
518
3156
1037
1388
1115
972
635
130
1450
843
640
1470
811
1366
238
155

30583
96.91

975
3.08

165
256
in
123
147

222
92
80

240

141

214
50
29

5214
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NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:49 AM

REGISTER OF DEEDS

(VOTE FOR) 1

0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward

0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward

0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward

0019 Springdale/Alexandria
0020 Lansing Ward 1

0021 Lansing Ward 2

0022 Lansing Ward 3

0023 Lansing Ward 4

0024 Delaware 1

0025 Delaware 2

0026 Delaware 3

0027 Delaware 4

0028 Easton/Easton

0029 Basehor City/Fairmount
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount
0032 Boling/High Prairie
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo

0034 Reno West

0035 Reno East

0036 Linwood/Sherman

0037 Stranger/Stranger

0038 Walnut/Stranger

0039 Tonganoxie North

0040 Tonganoxie South

0041 Tonganoxie Rural

0042 Ft Leavermorth Pct A H41
0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42

0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward

1

2

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

132
813
1081
182
500
714
675
680
173
65
115
10
307
1567
469
684
672
532
363
73
677
390
271
743
461
608
122
64
17682
49.48

543
141
42
100
0
271
2088
702
923
620
558
416
80
970
540
437
934
477
952
150
106
17994
50.36

1034
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NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:49 AM

COUNTY ATTORNEY

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward
0019 Springdale/Alexandria
0020 Lansing Ward 1
0021 Lansing Ward 2
0022 Lansing Ward 3
0023 Lansing Ward 4
0024 Delaware 1

0025 Delaware 2

0026 Delaware 3

0027 Delaware 4

0028 Easton/Easton
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount
0032 Boling/High Prairie
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo
0034 Reno West

0035 Reno East

0036 Linwood/Sherman
0037 Stranger/Stranger
0038 Walnut/Stranger
0039 Tonganoxie North
0040 Tonganoxie South
0041 Tonganoxie Rural

0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41
0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42
CANDIDATE TOTALS

119
1252
1637

425

830
1193
1024
1046

272

85

188

6

526
3148
1032
1381
1127

980

616

122
1416

823

620
1450

803
1339

236

150

30326

CANDIDATE PERCENT

96.87

977
3.12

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

578
157
263
167
118
167

254
111
100
253
150
235

53

5473
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:49 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0007
SHERIFF
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
AD KL I
ne ee T ov uv
dd ni E Vo NO
ye tn - ET DT
k t I RE EE
e z N S RS
(Rep)  (Dem)  (NON)

0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward 166 223 0 0 11
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward 176 175 6 1 4
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward 188 181 0 0 5
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward 265 267 2 0 7
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward 258 315 4 0 8
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward 151 164 3 0 10
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward 221 256 0 0 9
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward 206 202 1 1 3
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward 393 335 1 0 8
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward 273 218 1 0 9
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward 308 310 2 0 8
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward 224 270 1 0 8
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward 208 247 2 0 8
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward 497 387 0 0 10
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward 519 379 1 0 12
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward 50 125 0 1 4
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward 810 722 3 3 25
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward 1035 947 0 1 32
0019 Springdale/Alexandria 324 157 1 0 4
0020 Lansing Ward 1 563 397 1 0 19
0021 Lansing Ward 2 765 647 1 0 33
0022 Lansing Ward 3 669 516 1 0 28
0023 Lansing Ward 4 688 538 0 0 20
0024 Delaware 1 183 130 0 0 11
0025 Delaware 2 65 43 0 0 1
0026 Delaware 3 146 71 0 0 2
0027 Delaware 4 0 10 0 0 0
0028 Easton/Easton 399 183 1 0 4
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 2219 1468 3 1 100
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 768 409 it 0 40
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 979 638 5 0 44
0032 Boling/High Prairie 777 521 3 0 17
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo 740 372 bl 0 8
0034 Reno West 441 336 4 0 17
0035 Reno East 74 78 0 0 4
0036 Linwood/Sherman 1033 620 2 0 44
0037 Stranger/Stranger 619 322 2 0 11
0038 Walnut/Stranger 459 260 0 0 16
0039 Tonganoxie North 1009 684 6 0 44
0040 Tonganoxie South 539 409 2 0 28
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 1013 556 3 0 36
0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41 155 121 0 0 19
0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42 110 60 2 0 17

CANDIDATE TOTALS 20685 15269 66 8 748

CANDIDATE PERCENT 57.42 42.39 .18




NAME HEADING CANVASS
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TWP TRUSTEE Delaware

(VOTE FOR) 1

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0001

TH
ru W
an R
Vs
ie ov uv
scC E Vo NO
k - ET DT
e I RE EE
r N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0024 Delaware 1 266 5 0 53
0025 Delaware 2 85 2 0 22
0026 Delaware 3 185 4 0 30
0027 Delaware 4 6 0 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 542 11 109
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.01 1.98
TWP TREASURER Delaware
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
R
I
T ov uv
E Vo NO
- ET DT
I RE EE
N S RS
(NON)
0024 Delaware 1 29 0 295
0025 Delaware 2 14 0 95
0026 Delaware 3 16 0 203
0027 Delaware 4 0 0 10
CANDIDATE TOTALS 59 603
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
TWP TRUSTEE Fairmount
(VOTE FOR) 1
W
C(M R
hCa I
ahg ov uv
rua Vo NO
Tch - ET DT
eka I RE EE
s ) N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 3130 65 1 595
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 1026 36 0 156
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 1402 15 0 249
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5558 116 1 1000

CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.95




NAME HEADING CANVASS
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TWP TREASURER Fairmount

(VOTE FOR) 1

en ET DT
rd I RE EE
t N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 3129 52 1 609
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 1044 30 1 143
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 1391 17 1 257
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5564 99 3 1009
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.25 1.74
TWP TRUSTEE Reno
(VOTE FOR) 1
GES W
e.h R
r e I
a p T oV uv
1 h E Vo NO
d e ET DT
r I RE EE
d N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0034 Reno West 612 18 0 168
0035 Reno East 128 4 0 24
CANDIDATE TOTALS 740 22 192
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.11 2.88
TWP TREASURER Reno
(VOTE FOR) 1
RE W
iw R
co I
h1 T ov uv
ad E VO NO
rs ET DT
de I RE EE
n N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0034 Reno West 609 16 0 173
0035 Reno East 122 6 0 28
CANDIDATE TOTALS 731 22 201

CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.07 2.92




NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:51 AM

TWP TRUSTEE Stranger

(VOTE FOR) 1

LS W
ac R
LBF rh I
y . i re T ov
1 s vy E Vo
e h 1 - ET
e e I RE
r r N S
(Dem)  (Rep)  (NON)
0037 Stranger/Stranger 243 674 2 0
0038 Walnut/Stranger 176 525 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 419 1199 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 25.86 74.01 .12

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0003

TWP TREASURER Stranger

(VOTE FOR) 1

Tcl ET DT
eke I RE EE
s)s N S RS
(Dem)  (NON)
0037 Stranger/Stranger 661 59 1 233
0038 Walnut/Stranger 471 43 1 220
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1132 102 2 453

CANDIDATE PERCENT 91.73  8.26

TWP TRUSTEE Tonganoxie

(VOTE FOR) 1

iy ET DT
ae I RE EE
nr N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 1352 22 1 233
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1352 22 1 233

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.39 1.60




NAME HEADING CANVASS
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TWP TREASURER Tonganoxie

(VOTE FOR) 1
KLS W
a.nm R
t i I
h t T ov uv
1 h E Vo NO
e ET DT
e I RE EE
n N S RS
(Rep)  (NON)
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 1366 23 0 219
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1366 23 219

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.34  1.65
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WATER BOARD LAN-DEL

(VOTE FOR) 2

cn nw r g E Vo NO

hn de r e - ET DT

0 ar y r I RE EE
n S S N S RS

(NON) ~ (NON)  (NON)  (NON)

0020 Lansing Ward 1 318 577 370 10 0 685
0021 Lansing Ward 2 496 823 510 17 2 1044
0022 Lansing Ward 3 440 668 479 22 6 813
0023 Lansing Ward 4 410 720 479 19 2 862
0024 Delaware 1 105 169 91 2 0 281
0025 Delaware 2 38 52 35 5 0 88
0026 Delaware 3 82 102 79 6 2 167
0027 Delaware 4 0 6 4 0 0 10
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1889 3117 2047 81 12 3950

CANDIDATE PERCENT 26.47 43.69 28.69 1.13

MAYOR LANSING

(VOTE FOR) 1

i ET DT
1 I RE EE
1 N S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0020 Lansing Ward 1 826 21 0 133
0021 Lansing Ward 2 1202 40 0 204
0022 Lansing Ward 3 1042 21 0 151
0023 Lansing Ward 4 1074 32 0 140
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4144 114 628
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.32 2.67
RETAIN Rosen
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov Uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward 248 115 1 36
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward 202 124 0 36
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward 226 106 0 42
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward 315 182 0 44
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward 350 184 0 51
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward 173 120 1 34
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward 276 158 0 52



NAME HEADING CANVASS
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RETAIN Rosen

(VOTE FOR) 1

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0002

ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward 257 120 1 35
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward 402 262 0 73
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward 288 174 1 38
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward 363 216 0 49
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward 280 162 0 61
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward 274 143 0 48
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward 568 249 0 77
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward 541 284 0 86
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward 111 46 0 23
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward 933 480 1 149
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward 1190 626 0 199
0019 Springdale/Alexandria 255 190 0 41
0020 Lansing Ward 1 545 328 0 107
0021 Lansing Ward 2 820 453 0 173
0022 Lansing Ward 3 697 384 1 132
0023 Lansing Ward 4 732 375 1 138
0024 Delaware 1 159 122 0 43
0025 Delaware 2 57 35 0 17
0026 Delaware 3 111 84 0 24
0027 Delaware 4 4 4 0 2
0028 Easton/Easton 267 254 0 66
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 2207 1073 0 511
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 639 426 0 153
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 961 501 0 204
0032 Boling/High Prairie 702 482 0 134
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo 581 430 0 110
0034 Reno West 492 225 0 81
0035 Reno East 73 65 0 18
0036 Linwood/Sherman 204 600 0 195
0037 Stranger/Stranger 501 349 0 104
0038 Walnut/Stranger 356 278 0 101
0039 Tonganoxie North 1050 482 0 211
0040 Tonganoxie South 568 307 0 103
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 842 582 0 184
0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41 184 58 0 53
0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42 116 35 1 37
CANDIDATE TOTALS 20820 11873 8 4075
CANDIDATE PERCENT 63.68 36.31
RETAIN Warner
(VOTE FOR) 1
oV uv
Vo NO
h ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)Y  (NON)
0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward 268 96 0 36
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward 220 110 0 32
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward 225 110 0 39
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward 347 146 0 48



NAME HEADING CANVASS
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RETAIN Warner

(VOTE FOR) 1

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0003

oV uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (NON)  (NON)
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward 369 165 0 51
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward 203 89 0 36
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward 290 145 0 51
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward 275 99 1 38
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward 440 226 0 71
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward 317 142 0 42
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward 417 164 0 47
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward 310 127 0 66
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward 302 115 0 48
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward 603 217 0 74
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward 624 201 1 85
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward 123 32 1 24
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward 1045 371 0 147
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward 1338 472 0 205
0019 Springdale/Alexandria 294 152 0 40
0020 Lansing Ward 1 604 272 0 104
0021 Lansing Ward 2 931 345 0 170
0022 Lansing Ward 3 772 310 0 132
0023 Lansing Ward 4 801 310 1 134
0024 Delaware 1 177 106 0 41
0025 Delaware 2 67 25 0 17
0026 Delaware 3 127 67 0 25
0027 Delaware 4 5 3 0 2
0028 Easton/Easton 309 216 1 61
0029 Basehor City/Fairmount 2409 852 2 528
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount 725 342 0 151
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount 1079 382 1 204
0032 Boling/High Prairie 778 398 0 142
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo 656 346 0 119
0034 Reno West 536 181 0 81
0035 Reno East 76 59 0 21
0036 Linwood/Sherman 1018 472 1 208
0037 Stranger/Stranger 568 274 1 111
0038 Walnut/Stranger 436 193 0 106
0039 Tonganoxie North 1136 389 0 218
0040 Tonganoxie South 636 241 0 101
0041 Tonganoxie Rural 966 459 1 182
0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41 199 43 0 53
0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42 128 21 0 40
CANDIDATE TOTALS 23149 9485 11 4131
CANDIDATE PERCENT 70.93 29.06
RETAIN Bruns
(VOTE FOR) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
(NON)  (NON)
0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward 234 123 0 43



NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:51 AM

RETAIN Bruns

(VOTE FOR) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward

0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward

0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward

0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward

0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward

0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward

0019 Springdale/Alexandria
0020 Lansing Ward 1

0021 Lansing Ward 2

0022 Lansing Ward 3

0023 Lansing Ward 4

0024 Delaware 1

0025 Delaware 2

0026 Delaware 3

0027 Delaware 4

0028 Easton/Easton

0029 Basehor City/Fairmount
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount
0032 Boling/High Prairie
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo

0034 Reno West

0035 Reno East

0036 Linwood/Sherman

0037 Stranger/Stranger

0038 Walnut/Stranger

0039 Tonganoxie North

0040 Tonganoxie South

0041 Tonganoxie Rural

0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41

0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Y

E
S
(NON)

569
119
953
1236
290
570
830
699
764
182
63
124
4
311
2345
714
1018
735
651
475
68
978
558
416
1064
588
922
192
113

21714
67.08

210
897
343
427
426
348
231

68
507
285
211
447
280
483

47

10653
32.91

548

221
157
122

92

20
212
111
108
232
110
203

56

4402
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NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:51 AM

RETAIN Atcheson

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward

0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward

0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward

0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward

0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward

0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward

0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward

0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward

0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward

0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward

0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward

0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward

0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward

0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward

0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward

0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward

0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward

0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward

0019 Springdale/Alexandria

0020 Lansing Ward 1

0021 Lansing Ward 2

0022 Lansing Ward 3

0023 Lansing Ward 4

0024 Delaware 1

0025 Delaware 2

0026 Delaware 3

0027 Delaware 4

0028 Easton/Easton

0029 Basehor City/Fairmount

0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount

0031 Glenwood/Fairmount

0032 Boling/High Prairie

0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo

0034 Reno West

0035 Reno East

0036 Linwood/Sherman

0037 Stranger/Stranger

0038 Walnut/Stranger

0039 Tonganoxie North

0040 Tonganoxie South

0041 Tonganoxie Rural

0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41

0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

349
261
261
543
514
113
913
1156
243
538
790
673
730
151
56
109
5
262
2139
647
938
660
537
459
67
865
467
349
981
540
798
182
110
20017
61.82

638
199
334
470
400
376
127

83

261
1107
416
515
505
465
252
68
620
378
280
522
325
613
56

37
12359
38.17

ov
Vo
ET
RE
S
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
6

185
141
140

46

27

64
544
155
213
153
119

87

21
212
109
106
240
113
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NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:51 AM

RETAIN Arnold-Burger

(VOTE FOR) 1

0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward

0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward

0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward

0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward

0019 Springdale/Alexandria
0020 Lansing Ward 1

0021 Lansing Ward 2

0022 Lansing Ward 3

0023 Lansing Ward 4

0024 Delaware 1

0025 Delaware 2

0026 Delaware 3

0027 Delaware 4

0028 Easton/Easton

0029 Basehor City/Fairmount
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount
0032 Boling/High Prairie
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo

0034 Reno West

0035 Reno East

0036 Linwood/Sherman

0037 Stranger/Stranger

0038 Walnut/Stranger

0039 Tonganoxie North

0040 Tonganoxie South

0041 Tonganoxie Rural

0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41
0043 Ft Leaverworth Pct A H42

0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward

5

1

2

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

S
(NON)

556
826
187
109

20403
62.96

184
152
146
49
18
29

64
545
150
211
151
117

85

21
208
106
108
234
113
196

42
4361
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NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:51 AM

RETAIN Gardner

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward
0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward
0019 Springdale/Alexandria
0020 Lansing Ward 1
0021 Lansing Ward 2
0022 Lansing Ward 3
0023 Lansing Ward 4
0024 Delaware 1

0025 Delaware 2

0026 Delaware 3

0027 Delaware 4

0028 Easton/Easton

0029 Basehor City/Fairmount
0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount
0031 Glenwood/Fairmount
0032 Boling/High Prairie
0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo
0034 Reno West

0035 Reno East

0036 Linwood/Sherman
0037 Stranger/Stranger
0038 Walnut/Stranger
0039 Tonganoxie North
0040 Tonganoxie South
0041 Tonganoxie Rural

0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41

0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

763
179
63
121
4
315
2335
723
1020
733
657
486
70
980
561
425
1112
597
952
199
123

22250
68.66

280
410
367
332
101
29
68
4
204
894
343
421
430
345
218
66
505
283
203
404
272
455
42
23
10155

31.33

WO OO OO OO OODODOOODOODOOODOOOOOOODOOO0OOHROOROOMHRODODODOOOOOOCDOOO

180
141
151
44
17

68
562
152
225
155
119

94

20
214
110
107
227
109
201

54

43

4368
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NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:51 AM

RETAIN Kuckelman

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001 1 Precinct 1 Ward
0002 1 Precinct 2 Ward
0003 2 Precinct 2 Ward
0004 3 Precinct 2 Ward
0005 1 Precinct 3 Ward
0006 1 Precinct 4 Ward
0007 1 Precinct 5 Ward
0008 2 Precinct 5 Ward
0009 3 Precinct 5 Ward
0010 4 Precinct 5 Ward
0011 1 Precinct 6 Ward
0012 2 Precinct 6 Ward
0013 3 Precinct 6 Ward
0014 4 Precinct 6 Ward
0015 5 Precinct 6 Ward
0016 1 Precinct 7 Ward
0017 2 Precinct 7 Ward

0018 3 Precinct 7 Ward

0019 Springdale/Alexandria

0020 Lansing Ward 1

0021 Lansing Ward 2

0022 Lansing Ward 3

0023 Lansing Ward 4

0024 Delaware 1

0025 Delaware 2

0026 Delaware 3

0027 Delaware 4

0028 Easton/Easton

0029 Basehor City/Fairmount

0030 Basehor Twp/Fairmount

0031 Glenwood/Fairmount

0032 Boling/High Prairie

0033 Kickapoo/Kickapoo

0034 Reno West

0035 Reno East

0036 Linwood/Sherman

0037 Stranger/Stranger

0038 Walnut/Stranger

0039 Tonganoxie North

0040 Tonganoxie South

0041 Tonganoxie Rural

0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41

0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

364
2383
729
1039
788
702
483
69
984
590
430
1108
606
955
196
117
22364
69.00

560
150
222
141
99
91
21
227
112
107
221
118
203
57
43
4347
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NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/20 09:51 AM

RETAIN Asher

(VOTE FOR) 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041

0042 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H41
0043 Ft Leavenworth Pct A H42
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1 Precinct 1 Ward
1 Precinct 2 Ward
2 Precinct 2 Ward
3 Precinct 2 Ward
1 Precinct 3 Ward
1 Precinct 4 Ward
1 Precinct 5 Ward
2 Precinct 5 Ward
3 Precinct 5 Ward
4 Precinct 5 Ward
1 Precinct 6 Ward
2 Precinct 6 Ward
3 Precinct 6 Ward
4 Precinct 6 Ward
5 Precinct 6 Ward
1 Precinct 7 Ward
2 Precinct 7 Ward
3 Precinct 7 Ward
Springdale/Alexandria
Lansing Ward 1
Lansing Ward 2
Lansing Ward 3
Lansing Ward 4
Delaware 1
Delaware 2
Delaware 3
Delaware 4
Easton/Easton
Basehor City/Fairmount
Basehor Twp/Fairmount
Glenwood/Fairmount
Boling/High Prairie
Kickapoo/Kickapoo
Reno West

Reno East
Linwood/Sherman
Stranger/Stranger
Walnut/Stranger
Tonganoxie North
Tonganoxie South
Tonganoxie Rural

765
184
66
127
6
345
2369
721
1026
779
698
502
71
976
584
430
1096
606
957
194
116

22400
69.42

181

339
410
395
318
198

495
252
195
415
248
144

43

9863
30.57

ov
Vo
ET
RE
S
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
5

158
230
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